Informe generado el 14 de Mayo de 2024 a las 23:37

Ponis D - 18C

Ordenes de Salida

12 de Mayo de 2023

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BLACK ARROW
NERU / DONA URRACA
/2014 / NEGRO / CDE

KINDER
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
ALAZANA / CRUZ

Cuco
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
TORDA / NONE

EMIRATOS DE AMAN

AMAN ALJARAFE /
AFRICA DE AMAN /
2010 / CASTANO / A.A.

TITEUF DE
PIQUEGRU
MEALOW DE LA BELLE
/ BILLA DU CLOSEL /
2007 / TORDO /
CONNEMARA

COYOTE CEM
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

GODIVA YAR
BENTUE-ARAGON / ARA
YAR X SAN MARCEL /
2006 / ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

144075

115740

119078

143563

143944

156839

84796

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MARIN MERINO,
Beatriz
ALMUDENA MERINO
GARCIA / NONE

VARGAS
TORRADO, Maria
CARMEN TORRADO
MEJIAS / FCO JAVIER
CRUZ PLAZA

GIRALT PONCE,
Marta
JAVIER GIRALT LOPEZ
/ NONE

CORIA PARDO,
Carla
JESUS CORIA DIEZ /
GANADERIAS EL
PEDRON

FERNANDEZ DA
SILVA, Inés
INES FERNANDEZ DA
SILVA / YZOSSE

GARCIA
GONZALEZ, Inés
CENTRO ECUESTRE

LA BELGA / NONE

CRESPO POTENTE,
Carolina
Y.ARAGON / Y. ARAGON

L.D.N.

240369

212938

217684

249363

190507

223032

155594
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